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GAF / 1 / 8 años
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Ramírez161
Jump Gymnastics

9.550 8.850 9.2009.100 36.700
5 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Emma Shitrit 159
Jump Gymnastics

9.775 8.900 9.0508.900 36.625
1 2 2 6 2 

2 

Helena Llambi215
No Limits

9.650 8.700 9.2008.800 36.350
3 6T 5 3T 3 

3 

Melina M Cordoba B274
Chitre

9.450 8.250 9.3008.850 35.850
7 12 3 1 4 

4 

Emiliana  Nuñez Dominguez109
IGA

9.250 8.800 8.8008.700 35.550
11T 4T 7T 9T 5 

5 

Isabella Camille León Gordo247
Santiago Gymnastics

9.675 8.600 9.0008.225 35.500
2 9 16 7 6 

6 

Linda  Cohen166
Jump Gymnastics

9.625 8.700 8.5008.600 35.425
4 7T 10T 15T 7 

7 

Alisha Isabelle Tam Gernad269
Social Element

9.400 8.400 9.1258.450 35.375
8T 10 13T 4 8 

8 

Mayya Bottcher Vasquez208
No Limits

9.500 9.050 8.5008.175 35.225
6 1 17 16T 9T

9T

Sophia  Amaro220
No Limits

9.200 8.800 8.7758.450 35.225
14 5T 14T 11T 10T

10T

Allegra Fernandez Janson213
No Limits

9.400 8.050 9.1008.600 35.150
9T 14 11T 5 11 

11 

Giovanna Pazin Celeghim273
IGA

9.175 8.100 8.8008.825 34.900
15 13 4 10T 12 

12 

Jimena Perez280
No Limits

9.000 8.300 8.7508.425 34.475
18 11 15 13 13 

13 

Paula Castro Castro211
No Limits

9.150 8.650 8.3008.150 34.250
16 8 18 17T 14 

14 

Emma  Rios Barcos201
No Limits

9.050 7.650 8.7008.700 34.100
17 16 8T 14 15 

15 

Allison Michelle Delgado144
Juan Diaz

9.250 7.950 8.3008.475 33.975
12T 15 12 18T 16 

16 

Yaidelis M Obaldia288
Social Element

9.250 6.550 8.7758.700 33.275
13T 17 9T 12T 17 

17 

Mila  Sanjur Peric204
No Limits

9.400 5.950 8.8258.750 32.925
10T 18 6 8 18 

18 
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